36
SET-
UP
SET-
UP
IP
Platforms
Model Capacity Platform Item No. Price £

see page 50/51/54 for accessories
see page 54 for accessories
39
SET-
UP
TRP
INFO
RS
232
IPSET-
UP
TRP
INFO
Floor Scales
Model Capacity Platform Item No. Price £
VFP-CS300 300kg 800x800mm 22015436 1135
VFP-CS600 600kg 800x800mm 22015437 1135
VFP-DS300 300kg 1000x1000mm 22015438 1218
VFP-DS600 600kg 1000x1000mm 22015439 1218
VFP-DS1500 1500kg 1000x1000mm 22015440 1218
VFP-E600 600kg 1500x1250mm 22015441 1322
VFP-E1500 1500kg 1500x1250mm 22015442 1322
VFP-E3000 3000kg 1500x1250mm 22015443 1322
VFP-ES600 600kg 1500x1500mm 22015444 1488
VFP-ES1500 1500kg 1500x1500mm 22015445 1488
VFP-ES3000 3000kg 1500x1500mm 22015446 1488
VFP-G1500 1500kg 2000x1500mm 22015448 1835
VFP-G3000 3000kg 2000x1500mm 22015449 1835
Model Capacity Readability (d=e) Platform Item No. Price £
VFP-CS30051P 300kg 50g 800 x 800 mm 22018704 1383
VFP-CS30051PM 300kg 100g 800 x 800 mm 22018730 1456
VFP-CS60051P 600kg 100g 800 x 800 mm 22018705 1383
VFP-CS60051PM 600kg 200g 800 x 800 mm 22018731 1456
VFP-DS30051P 300kg 50g 1000 x 1000 mm 22018706 1471
VFP-DS30051PM 300kg 100g 1000 x 1000 mm 22018732 1544
VFP-DS60051P 600kg 100g 1000 x 1000 mm 22018707 1471
VFP-DS60051PM 600kg 200g 1000 x 1000 mm 22018733 1544
VFP-DS150051P 1500kg 200g 1000 x 1000 mm 22018708 1471
VFP-DS150051PM 1500kg 500g 1000 x 1000 mm 22018734 1544
VFP-E60051P 600kg 100g 1500 x 1250 mm 22018709 1581
VFP-E60051PM 600kg 200g 1500 x 1250 mm 22018735 1654
VFP-E150051P 1500kg 200g 1500 x 1250 mm 22018710 1581
VFP-E150051PM 1500kg 500g 1500 x 1250 mm 22018736 1654
VFP-E300051P 3000kg 500g 1500 x 1250 mm 22018711 1581
VFP-E300051PM 3000kg 1000g 1500 x 1250 mm 22018737 1654
VFP-ES60051P 600kg 100g 1500 x 1500 mm 22018712 1774
VFP-ES60051PM 600kg 200g 1500 x 1500 mm 22018738 1847
VFP-ES150051P 1500kg 200g 1500 x 1500 mm 22018713 1774
VFP-ES150051PM 1500kg 500g 1500 x 1500 mm 22018739 1847
VFP-ES300051P 3000kg 500g 1500 x 1500 mm 22018714 1774
VFP-ES300051PM 3000kg 1000g 1500 x 1500 mm 22018740 1847
VFP-G150051P 1500kg 200g 2000 x 1500 mm 22018715 2121
VFP-G150051PM 1500kg 500g 2000 x 1500 mm 22018741 2194
VFP-G300051P 3000kg 500g 2000 x 1500 mm 22018716 2121
VFP-G300051PM 3000kg 1000g 2000 x 1500 mm 22018742 2194
APPM
VFP Floor Platforms
VFP Floor Scale with T51P
High quality painted steel platform with structural bracing

Relay,
Foot switch
40
SET-
UP
IPTRP
INFO
RS
232
IPSET-
UP
TRP
INFO
Floor Scales
Model Capacity Platform Item No. Price £
VFS-CS300 300kg 800x800mm 22015450 1722
VFS-CS600 600kg 800x800mm 22015451 1722
VFS-DS300 300kg 1000x1000mm 22015452 1943
VFS-DS600 600kg 1000x1000mm 22015453 1943
VFS-DS1500 1500kg 1000x1000mm 22015454 1943
VFS-E600 600kg 1500x1250mm 22015455 2492
VFS-E1500 1500kg 1500x1250mm 22015456 2492
VFS-E3000 3000kg 1500x1250mm 22015457 2679
VFS-ES600 600kg 1500x1500mm 22015458 2679
VFS-ES1500 1500kg 1500x1500mm 22015459 2679
VFS-ES3000 3000kg 1500x1500mm 22015460 3150
VFS-G1500 1500kg 2000x1500mm 22015462 3150
VFS-G3000 3000kg 2000x1500mm 22015463 3072
Model Capacity Readability (d=e) Platform Item No. Price £
VFS-CS30051XW 300kg 50g 800 x 800 mm 22018717 2119
VFS-CS30051XWM 300kg 100g 800 x 800 mm 22018743 2192
VFS-CS60051XW 600kg 100g 800 x 800 mm 22018718 2119
VFS-CS60051XWM 600kg 200g 800 x 800 mm 22018744 2192
VFS-DS30051XW 300kg 50g 1000 x 1000 mm 22018719 2340
VFS-DS30051XWM 300kg 100g 1000 x 1000 mm 22018745 2413
VFS-DS60051XW 600kg 100g 1000 x 1000 mm 22018720 2340
VFS-DS60051XWM 600kg 200g 1000 x 1000 mm 22018746 2413
VFS-DS150051XW 1500kg 200g 1000 x1000 mm 22018721 2340
VFS-DS150051XWM 1500kg 500g 1000 x 1000 mm 22018747 2413
VFS-E60051XW 600kg 100g 1500 x 1250 mm 22018722 2888
VFS-E60051XWM 600kg 200g 1500 x 1250 mm 22018748 2961
VFS-E150051XW 1500kg 200g 1500 x 1250 mm 22018723 2888
VFS-E150051XWM 1500kg 500g 1500 x 1250 mm 22018749 2961
VFS-E300051XW 3000kg 500g 1500 x 1250 mm 22018724 2888
VFS-E300051XWM 3000kg 1000g 1500 x 1250 mm 22018750 2961
VFS-ES60051XW 600kg 100g 1500 x 1500 mm 22018725 3070
VFS-ES60051XWM 600kg 200g 1500 x 1500 mm 22018751 3143
VFS-ES150051XW 1500kg 200g 1500 x 1500 mm 22018726 3070
VFS-ES150051XWM 1500kg 500g 1500 x 1500 mm 22018752 3143
VFS-ES300051XW 3000kg 500g 1500 x 1500 mm 22018727 3070
VFS-ES300051XWM 3000kg 1000g 1500 x 1500 mm 22018753 3143
VFS-G150051XW 1500kg 200g 2000 x 1500 mm 22018728 3552
VFS-G150051XWM 1500kg 500g 2000 x 1500 mm 22018754 3625
VFS-G300051XW 3000kg 500g 2000 x 1500 mm 22018729 3552
VFS-G300051XWM 3000kg 1000g 2000 x 1500 mm 22018755 3625
APPM
VFS Floor Platforms
VFS Floor Scale with T51XW
High quality stainless steel platform with structural bracing and